

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.2 Full Time Teachers with Ph.D

Ph.D DEGREE CERTIFICATE

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY



(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

DR. B. DEEPA Reg. No. : P 8621 **KPVP 50007839** மதுரை காமராசர் பல்கலைக்கழக மதுரை காமராசர் பல்கலைக்கழக Hadurai Kamaraj University FACULTY OF SCIENCE – BOTANY தாவரவியல் அறிவியற் புலம் -2016 ஆம் ஆண்டில் மதுரை காமராசர் பல்கலைக்கழகத்தில் ஆய்வு நிகழ்த்தி வழங்கிய ஆய்வேட்டுக்காக நாளன்று முனைவர் பட்டம் 09-12-2016 பெறத் தகுதியடையவர் என்று தக்க தேர்வாளர்களால் சான்றளிக்கப்பட்டு தீபா, பா. என்பவருக்கு முனைவர் பட்டம் அளிக்கப்படுகிறது என்று மதுரை காமராசர் பல்கலைக்கழக ஆட்சிப் பேரவை அறிவிக்கின்றது. பதுரை காமராசர் பல்கலைக்கழக இலச்சினையுடன், மதுரையில் 2017 -HID -Hasson ஜூலை Bin Bar All prair maildainn's 31. 28 The Senate of the Madurai Kamaraj University hereby makes known that DEEPA, B. has been conferred the DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY he / she having been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified to receive the same as on 09-12-2016 Given the of the Madurai Kamaraj University, at Madurai this under seal day of 28th **July 2017** Title of the Thesis: "PLANT- MEDIATED SYNTHESIS OF SELENIUM NANOPARTICLES AND EVALUATION OF THEIR ANTI-DIABETIC POTENTIAL". Subject Area : BOTANY Well a 625 021 Palkalainagar, Madurai - 625 021 jurair Dated : 28.07-2017 Controller of Examinations Li@airrant Registrar (170) gramour Gargest 28-07-2017





(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

DR. U. UMADEVI





(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

DR. K. GEETHA 3138 Reg. No. (9)/22 ulanonmaniam Sundaranar Unilersit யம் சுந்தரனார பல்தவை அறிவியற் புலம் FACULTY OF SCIENCE மனோன்மணியம் சுந்தரனார் பல்கலைக்கழக ஆட்சிக்குழு கீதா கே பயிரியல் - விலங்கியல் (இணைவு) பாடப்பிரிவில் அறீரூர் பட்டம் பெறுவதற்குத் தகுதியுடையவர் என முறையாக அமைக்கப்பெற்ற செப்டம்பர் 2012 தோவினோர் சான்றளித்தவாறு ஆம் ஆண்டில் இப் பட்டப்பேற்றுக்கு உரியவர் ஆகின்றார் என இதன்வழி அறிவிக்கின்றது. பல்கலைக்கழக முத்தீரையுடன் இது வழங்கப்படுகின்றது. The Syndicate of the MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY GEETHA K hereby makes known that has been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY - ZOOLOGY (INTERDISCIPLINARY) he / she having been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified SEPTEMBER 2012 to receive the same in the year Given under the seal of the University. தீருநெல்வேலி, இந்தீயா (Dr.A.K.Kumaraguru) (Dr.P.Govinddraju) Tirunelveli, India தோவாணையர் பதிவாளர் துணை வேந்தர் gmein, Dated 11.01.2013 Controller of Examinations Registrar Vice-Chancellor



(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)

DR. K. MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM

18	usaniam Sundaranar Huic
	ாள்மண்டும் எந்துலாா பலக்கைக்கு
m	ucommaniam Sundaranar Uniliersity
	wommaniam Suite and Antheros
	Marris O Des any
	அறிவியற் புலம்
	FACULTY OF SCIENCE
	FACULTY OF SCIENCE
	மனோன்மணியம் சுந்தரனார் பல்கலைக்கழக ஆட்சிக்குழு மைதீன் பாத்திமா பேகம் க.⁄
	பயிரியல் பாடப்பிரிவில் /
.9	பிறீஞூர் பட்டம் பெறுவதற்குத் தகுதியுடையவர் என முறையாக அமைக்கப்பெற்ற
Gg	நா்வினோா் சான்றளித்தவாறு ஏப்பிரல் 2016 ⁷ ஆம் ஆண்டில்
æ	ப் பட்டப்பேற்றுக்கு உரியவர் ஆகின்றார் என இதன்வழி அறிவிக்கின்றது.
	பல்கலைக்கழக முத்தீரையுடன் இது வழங்கப்படுகின்றது.
	Contraction of the Contraction of the second of the
	The Syndicate of the MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY
he	The Syndicate of the MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY ereby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K
ha	ereby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K
ha E	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Areas been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Areas been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified
ha E he	ereby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K <a>A as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY
ha E he	as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY
ha E he	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area area as been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified
ha E he	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area area as been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified
ha E he	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area area as been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified
ha E he	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area area as been certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified
ha E he	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Areas been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Areas and the same certified by duly appointed Examiners to be qualified receive the same in the year. APRIL 2016
ha E he	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area and a strain of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area and a strain of the University.
ha E to	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area and a set of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area and a set of the University. Area and a set of the University.
ha he to	Areby makes known that MYDEEN FATHIMA BEGAM K Area as been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area and a strain of the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy in BOTANY Area and a strain of the University.



(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)





Tamil Nadu Date : 10.10.2018

den

Controller of Examinations

THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), SIVAKASI – 626 123.

(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)





Vice-Chancellor



(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Re-accredited with A Grade by NAAC, College with Potential for Excellence by UGC and Mentor Institution under UGC PARAMARSH)



